
"
+99 W -

,

3. CON 1 A ACT 4D CODE , PAGE OF PAGES
,,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - |.
& Aue NOMt.yifMODif CAi .ON NO. Au i. acou.$ i .ON/evacHA50 fitu. teo. s,. enOst C i teO. <,f .p,ue. 4,,

3. c e r Ey wE b>90AUG a1
.. ' T7dm f 3 ) RES-89-059_dtd 4/6/90- 4

cOoE cooE It u ussut O ev ' ^ " " ' " ' ' ' ' " ' " " " " * " ' " " ' " ' " " ' "

i

'U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Consnission
L , Division of Contracts & Propei ty Management

' Washington, D.C. 20555
e

g 9A. AME NDMENT OF $0L6 CIT AllON teO.e. N AME AN D ADDitE SS of CONT R ACTO 64 sNo.. street. county. State and lle code)
__.

. _

L :EQE Engineering, Inc.
3150 Bristol Street, Suite 350 vo. OAT c D esu snat e s,

! ' Costa Mesa, CA 92626
'

aoA. MODie SCA180N Of COf el 64 AC1/OftDEft -
NO.

X- NRC-04-89-059
! lou. Os\1LD tsCL ITLbt 23)

~~~

[ CODE |I ACILITY CODE 12/13/88
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The atsove numtered solicitation is amendect as set forth in item 14. The hour and date srecified for receipt of Of fers is entendal, is not on.

. tencht ~

4 ' hods:Cti:rs must acknowledge receipt of tais amendnent prior to the hour and date sc ocif a1 in the solicitation or os amended. try one of the following

let By compleong items 8 and 15.and returning copies of the anendmeit; (b) Dy acknowledgin0 receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
smmitted; or ic) By separate letter o' tetegram which int.ludes a reference to the snlicitation and amendment numters FAILURE OF YOUH ACKNOWLEDG. 'I

.'

MENT TO BE RECEtVED /.T THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOH THE HECEIPT OF OF FERS PHIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY HESULT
IN M KCTION OF YOUH OF F E R if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already sut>metted.such chenge rnay t e rnade by telegram or ,
mier, orovided each telegram or lette' makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hout and date specified.

Fle ACCOUN1 SNG AND AP8*640 Rea itON DAT A (l/ requsred)

D17300 31XU200.600 OBLIGATE 0: $54.922.000601921040 '

13 lHIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,'

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN 11 EM 14
~

A. T HIS CHANGL 084DL R 15 thSUE D PuftbuAN T 'tOz ($pecify authority) THE CHANGES $LT FO84 TH 6N 81 LM 14 AftE M ADE IN T HL CON +
'l3 T H ACT 0RD0 4 NO. 8N sit M 30A.

1 THC ADOVE NUMDERED CON TR ACT/0840ER 15 MODIFIEL,10 fil'FLECT THE ADMINISTn ATIVE CHANGl$ (such as ef:enees in pavsnt o//ste,
approprootion date, etc.) $ET FOR TH IN iT t M la. PUlt$UANT 10 T HE AUT HORIT Y OF F AR 43.103(D).

C. T Hl$ SUfWLLMLNT AL AGREEMEN T ab E NT L f C D INTO Puft$UAN T TO AUT HOftli Y OF

X S2J43-2 Chances--Cost Reimbursement Alternate _ ] ( APR 1984)
D. 01 HLI4 (Spet ely t.n pr o! * nom!seetoon and auenorsty)

.

E. IMPORT ANT : Contractor b is not, b is required to sign this document and return 2 Copics to the issuing of fice.

TYOLbC 64 tE'1 TON OF AML HOUL N T MObif es: AT ION forganaaed by UCFsectoon headines. sneludsne solscitataontren tract eu tueet matter where leesiMe.)

SEE ATTACHED PAGE TWO
P

9009140055 900827 d
PDR CONTR f '

i

NRC-04-89-059 PNUa
Erctet at provicto hereen. all termt a*.: conditions of the cocument referenced en etem 9A o' 20A, at heretofore changen, remasses unchangea ano en f uti toece
anj $ttec t.

16A. N AME AND f iTLL OF CON T f4 AC TING OF F ICE 54 flype or prints)$ A. N AYf. ANO i s T LE OF SiG N L E f 3 pe or pedrit)
Philip S. Hashimoto
Technical Manager ._Sharon_EelL_ Contracting Of fic.er

j '- 1SD i8 CTOH Or* 84 0 E 3 St. DAIL biGNLU 160. UNI T L O T i $ Of AMC 64tCE j ,1(,C. D A T b'G D

'

obe nn.s v s * ts 'eur. m m.o . 22 to Yngeal_ . .
_ h= "h ?Y h _ _ _ .

e. *
' ~_

(%ngnatu r on! t'ontructsnt fiffnev l |r
,

ST ANDARD FOHf[30 tsdv. g s,. i
. t!$N 7500 01 152 SMC 30105 !Prescestie o by G5 A

istEVIOUS EDtisON UNUS AB.E F AR las CFH) b3.243

V. <



n . , "p
r -

:
p j
E T yj W .- ,

.

x>
s ',

3
,pn[.:..y 4 > .s

,

- Azy
6 % "9 s ;

'

, ,
'

';s

g
, - . ' '. ;

'~

'' S- )_

+
*

.

s

y :ij '-
.-5 ;_

NRC-04-89-059b
. Modification No. 3'~

.

' Page 2~
,

-

'

|Thepurposeofthismodificationisto(1)incorporateawithinscopechanger,
- -

,

. to perfonn work relating to the Structure Damping Research Program; (2)> >

, increase the ceiling amount;'and (3) provide ' funding for this additional
, effort.

.

T 'This additional effort shall be performed in accordance with the
. .

-Contractor's1 technical' proposal dated May 18, 1990, incorporated herein by~. >

reference. Accordingly, the . contract is modified as follows:
.c

?..
1. The estimate total cost as well as the obligated amount'of this

contract is hereby. increased by $54,922.00 from $367,467.00 to
$422,389.00. Therefore, under subsection B.2 - CONSIDERATION AND:
OBLIGATION--COST, REIMBURSEMENT (MARI987), the'first sentences of-

: paragraphs a. and b. are' revised to read as follows:'

"a. It is estimated that the' total cost to the Government for. full'
*

performance under this contract will be $422,389.00.
s., ,

b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to -
1

this contract is $422,389.00."
o

2. Subsection C.1.5 - Work Requirements is revised to add the following
paragraph:-g

"E. ;The' Contractor shall use measured data from the recent-Loma Prieta*

earthquake to expand.the data base used to estimate' structural.,
,

1 damping."
_

All' other^ terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

4

-l
>

>

e

e

4 &

*,


